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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

25m Standard Pistol

Pl

No.

A Grade
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36
49
47
25
43

39
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12
16
10
17
27
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28
14

Name

Markowski, Jason
Heinrich, Garry
Chapman, David
Arthur-Smith, Lawrie
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Arthur-Smith, Peter

Hancock, Craig
Hughes, Tyson
Hurr, James
Cook, Stuart
Porter, David
Horsman, David
Brennan, Craig
Jeffries, Craig
Nicholls, Graham
Cundy, Jim

Baldry, Steve
McAvoy, lan
Beaumont, Benjamin
Neale, Paul

Ismail, Craig

Hicks, Matthew
Ismail, Sharlene

OMeara, Brian

Rep

ELIZ
AURR
BALAK
MBPC
ELIZ
MBPC

BERRI
PENF
SAPSC
SYP
MAIT
MBPC
MAIT
PTPIR
SAPSC
MBPC

ELIZ
STURT
PARA
SAPSC
NOAR
MAIT
NOAR
Bendigo

Total Xs

555 12
546 10
544 9
537 9
529 5
493 1
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&5
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88
75
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95
89
90
92
84
84

92
87
87
85
92
82
87
85
70
60

77
79
74
76
90
70
87
74
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91
92
91
92
86
&4

88
90
81
&4
84
&9
85
&5
85
75
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&3
85
79
76
76
58
77

10

91
87
91
&9
89
77

88
82
81
86
73
69
80
71
81
74

&3
82
63
70
63
71
79
70
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Provisional Results
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25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No.
D Grade
1 11
2 24
3 32
4 19
5 37
6 9
7 13
8 29
9 21
10 31
11 42
12 22
13 18
14 40
15 15

Name

Burton, David
Russell, Lyn
Chapman, Kimberley
Swan, Michael
Wright, Jammie
Edinburgh, David
Froese, Caleb
Thomson, Gary
Hicks, Ian
OBrien, Roger
Peterson, Brodie
Dik, Tristan

Salt, Melissa
Peterson, Robert

Muir, Susan

6 Horsman, Bill

Osborne, Bev

3 Rankin, Chris

Rep

NOAR
PTPIR
PENF
NESSCI
NOAR
MAIT
PARA
MAIT
MAIT
SYP
NOAR
MBPC
SAPSC
NOAR
Bendigo
MBPC
SAPSC
SAPSC

Total Xs

481
467
465
456
443
438
422
420
408
407
397
380
333
321
253
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150

&9
80
&7
81
78
79
78
82
71
64
73
79
65
56
48

150

83
83
88
90
76
78
75
75
74
64
73
74
71
75
53

20

76
82
71
77
79
82
57
65
69
77
55
50
58
52
42

20

89
80
80
76
76
65
75
67
60
79
73
75
60
54
36

10

72
71
67
61
69
66
74
61
68
62
72
58
42
56
36

10 SO

72
71
72
71
65
68
63
70
66
61
51
44
37
28
38
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot

10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl

No.

A Grade
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Name

Markowski, Jason

Chapman, David

Wolf-Williams, Jason

McAvoy, lan
Heinrich, Garry

Arthur-Smith, Lawrie

Hurr, James
Hancock, Craig
Jeffries, Craig
Cook, Stuart

Neale, Paul
Hughes, Tyson
Baldry, Steve
Horsman, David
OMeara, Brian
Hicks, Matthew
Ismail, Craig
Nicholls, Graham

Burton, David
Peterson, Brodie
Thomson, Gary
Hicks, Ian

Dik, Tristan
OBrien, Roger
Peterson, Robert
Cook, Stephen
Cook., Stephen

Rep

ELIZ
BALAK
ELIZ

STURT
AURR
MBPC
SAPSC
BERRI
PTPIR
SYP

SAPSC
PENF
ELIZ
MBPC
Bendigo
MAIT
NOAR
SAPSC

NOAR
NOAR
MAIT
MAIT
MBPC
SYP
NOAR
PENF
PENF

Total Xs

557
546
524

526
520
517
516
507
498
471

488
481
474
472
457
447
400
389

384
382
350
345
334
314
236
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93
77
88

82
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88
82
&3
79

88
88
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89
78
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82
74

83
79
72
59
57
73
42

96
93
88

87
88
87
84
83
88
61

82
89
83
66
82
70
79
64

74
80
60
48
68
65
51

93
94
83

90
76
75
79
77
76
69

60
60
65
67
56
74
57
56

49
46
33
51
37
31
16

282
264
259

259
250
252
251
242
247
209

230
237
237
222
216
216
218
194

206
205
165
158
162
169
109

92
92
93

&9
&9
93
93
&9
85
92

&4
91
&9
82
&3
73
90
79

77
44
59
62
57
46
44

90
98
87

89
93
93
86
91
82
91

88
86
81
90
85
79
66
89

52
57
56
78
53
55
54
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265

267
270
265
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251
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258
244
237
250
241
231
182
195

178
177
185
187
172
145
127
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50m Pistol
Pl.  No. Name
A Grade
1 33 Heinrich, Garry
2 50 Markowski, Jason
B Grade
1 43 Porter, David
2 26 Chapman, David
3 10 Beaumont, Benjamin
4 4 Nicholls, Graham
5 53 Arthur-Smith, Lawrie
6 7 Horsman, David
7 36 Hancock, Craig
8 34 Jeffries, Craig
9 35 Wolf-Williams, Jason
10 52 Arthur-Smith, Peter
11 44 Cundy, Jim
C Grade
*1 39 Brennan, Craig
2 1 Carter, Tony
3 17 Neale, Paul
4 12 Baldry, Steve
5 14 OMeara, Brian
D Grade
1 23 Hicks, Matthew
2 19 Swan, Michael
3 24 Russell, Lyn
4 9 Edinburgh, David
5 29 Thomson, Gary
6 21 Hicks, Ian
7 13 Froese, Caleb
8 6 Horsman, Bill
9 22 Dik, Tristan

Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot

10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

Rep

AURR
ELIZ

MAIT
BALAK
PARA
SAPSC
MBPC
MBPC
BERRI
PTPIR
ELIZ
MBPC
MBPC

MAIT
NOAR
SAPSC
ELIZ
Bendigo

MAIT
NESSCI
PTPIR
MAIT
MAIT
MAIT
PARA
MBPC
MBPC

Total Xs

531
519

535
513
509
507
499
492
486
477
471
415
383

513
455
450
445
409

461
443
402
401
398
354
341
331
251
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34
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86
90
84
77
75
69
59
60

84
75
71
67
75

75
76
68
66
79
65
56
49
30

90
87

94
86
85
83
83
80
80
84
82
64
54

91
83
70
74
64

74
78
69
65
44
50
74
52
44

85
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88
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78
&1
80
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69

79
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80
81
69

77
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78
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68
55
53
34
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Provisional Results

5 6
86 92
84 83
85 91
78 86
80 87
85 87
82 82
84 82
81 81
87 84
82 85
80 70
67 66
87 88
71 81
84 73
74 81
70 66
82 72
65 86
56 69
63 68
57 67
47 60
59 63
52 67
45 41
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50m Pistol
Pl  No. Name

D Grade Cont.
- 15 Muir, Susan

WSPS
1 5 Shepherdson, Kevin

Rep

Bendigo

PENF

Total Xs

410 2

59

75

57

78

76

65
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club. 12/03/2023 9:52 PM
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 33 Heinrich, Garry AURR 577 9 96 96 96 288 94 100 95 289
2 50 Markowski, Jason ELIZ 563 13 94 93 89 276 98 95 94 287
3 26 Chapman, David BALAK 562 15 92 92 92 276 94 96 96 286
4 47 Hurr, James SAPSC 530 7 91 84 91 266 90 84 90 264
5 35 Wolf-Williams, Jason ELIZ 529 8 88 89 83 260 91 96 82 269
6 10 Beaumont, Benjamin = PARA 527 4 91 88 90 269 92 79 87 258
7 52 Arthur-Smith, Peter MBPC 492 6 75 86 89 250 75 84 83 242
8 44 Cundy, Jim MBPC 452 3 78 77 76 231 77 71 73 221
B Grade
1 43 Porter, David MAIT 560 12 94 92 96 282 91 95 92 278
2 34 Jeffries, Craig PTPIR 556 10 95 95 94 284 88 88 9% 272
3 36 Hancock, Craig BERRI 553 9 90 94 92 276 97 91 89 277
4 7 Horsman, David MBPC 530 8 86 92 90 268 87 91 84 262
5 4 Nicholls, Graham SAPSC 530 6 90 86 91 267 91 86 86 263
6 17 Neale, Paul SAPSC 517 6 81 79 87 247 92 90 88 270
7 12 Baldry, Steve ELIZ 5125 83 93 90 266 77 88 81 246
8 39 Brennan, Craig MAIT 501 2 82 85 87 254 92 83 72 247
9 53 Arthur-Smith, Lawrie = MBPC 483 4 86 90 88 264 68 68 83 219
C Grade
1 23 Hicks, Matthew MAIT 527 4 90 89 82 261 87 90 89 266
2 16 McAvoy, lan STURT 514 8 89 83 88 260 90 86 78 254
3 25 Cook, Stuart SYP 504 11 79 75 83 237 94 86 87 267
4 27 Ismail, Craig NOAR 499 3 87 91 87 265 79 78 77 234
5 14 OMeara, Brian Bendigo 492 4 74 77 84 235 81 88 88 257
6 9 Edinburgh, David MAIT 487 4 86 85 80 251 82 80 74 236
D Grade
*1 19 Swan, Michael NESSCI 519 7 83 87 87 257 84 87 91 262
*2 11 Burton, David NOAR 513 4 82 84 88 254 88 86 85 259
3 21 Hicks, lan MAIT 450 2 72 72 76 220 82 67 81 230
4 37 Wright, Jammie NOAR 439 3 71 65 72 208 76 77 78 231
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25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl

No. Name

D Grade Cont.

5
6
7

29 Thomson, Gary
3 Rankin, Chris
31 OBrien, Roger
41 Hobbs, Terry
6 Horsman, Bill

Rep

MAIT
SAPSC
SYP
BLANCH
MBPC

Total Xs

417 2
224 2
196 1

1

79
76
57

78
72
74

89
76
65

246
224
196

61

70

40 171
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot

10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No.

A Grade
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33
50
49
10

Name

Heinrich, Garry
Markowski, Jason
Hughes, Tyson
Beaumont, Benjamin

Nicholls, Graham

7 Horsman, David

43
39
35
34
53
44

36
26
23
12

17
11
25
37
27
29
21
40
13
14
42

Porter, David
Brennan, Craig
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Jeffries, Craig
Arthur-Smith, Lawrie
Cundy, Jim

Hancock, Craig
Chapman, David
Hicks, Matthew
Baldry, Steve
Carter, Tony

Neale, Paul
Burton, David
Cook, Stuart
Wright, Jammie
Ismail, Craig
Thomson, Gary
Hicks, Ian
Peterson, Robert
Froese, Caleb
OMeara, Brian
Peterson, Brodie

Horsman, Bill

Rep

AURR
ELIZ
PENF
PARA
SAPSC
MBPC
MAIT
MAIT
ELIZ
PTPIR
MBPC
MBPC

BERRI
BALAK
MAIT
ELIZ
NOAR

SAPSC
NOAR
SYP
NOAR
NOAR
MAIT
MAIT
NOAR
PARA
Bendigo
NOAR
MBPC

Total Xs
571 12
566 11
564 11
564 8
558 7
551 8
550 5
546 10
543 7
541 9
531 4
490 5
559 6
551 10
532 6
531
527
518 5
512 7
508 3
506 6
497 3
492 4
489 4
488 2
487 4
482 4
482 4
438 0

92
96
96
93
93
90
&9
94
&9
92
88
77

95
&9
88
&7
84

87
93
&5
82
82
&4
78
88
78
78
74
76

95
94
94
93
93
93
94
&9
87
91
90
84

93
95
86
&9
89

90
&9
83
86
85
81
82
&3
82
75
85
75

96
94
97
95
91
90
89
92
86
88
90
82

97
95
94
88
89

86
82
83
88
80
77
81
79
73
88
83
67

94
95
93
96
94
93
91
90
96
88
87
81

91
91
91
92
88

&9
78
87
77
&5
&3
82
76
86
84
78
81
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Provis

95
94
92
93
95
92
94
92
93
91
90
82

94
91
89
90
90

80
&3
85
80
84
&9
81
81
79
74
81
60

ional Results

99
93
92
94
92
93
93
89
92
91
86
84

89
90
84
85
87

86
87
85
93
81
78
85
81
89
83
81
79
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10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name

D Grade
1 9 Edinburgh, David
2 3 Rankin, Chris
3 31 OBrien, Roger
4 20 Hogarth, Garth

41 Hobbs, Terry

WSPS
1 5 Shepherdson, Kevin

Rep

MAIT
SAPSC
SYP
AURR
BLANCH

PENF

Total Xs
492 1
450 2
449 4
437 1
488 3

76
80
77
68

84

89
64
74
71

82

&3
74
70
76

79

80
73
77
79

78

82
78
76
78

87

82
81
75
65

78
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

25m Pistol Women

P1. No.
A Grade
1 48
2 28
B Grade
- 46
C Grade
1 32
=2 30
=2 24
4 2
D Grade
1 18
2 15
WSPS
1 5

Name

Heinrich, Alison

Ismail, Sharlene

Cook, Sarah

Chapman, Kimberley
Williams, Tracy
Russell, Lyn

Osborne, Bev

Salt, Melissa

Muir, Susan

Shepherdson, Kevin

Rep

AURR
NOAR

PENF

PENF
PENF
PTPIR
SAPSC

SAPSC
Bendigo

PENF

Total Xs

548
519

488
472
472
457

472
350

355

[ )

96
80

80
75
83
81

75
47

66

93
83

84
86
70
77

86
62

58

90
93

91
85
83
69

85
64

61

279
256

255
246
236
227

246
173

185

83
90

82
73
81
80

73
63

58

92
87

83
77
89
73

77
58

48
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94
86

68
76
66
77

76
56

64

269
263

233
226
236
230

226
177

170

Provisional Results
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

12/03/2023 9:52 PM

Provisional Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 48 Heinrich, Alison AURR 559 9 92 93 93 96 94 91
B Grade
1 30 Williams, Tracy PENF 533 4 89 88 87 87 93 89
2 32 Chapman, Kimberley PENF 531 &4 93 92 85 88 89
3 28 Ismail, Sharlene NOAR 527 10 85 88 91 92 84 87
4 18 Salt, Melissa SAPSC 494 2 78 85 77 84 89 81
C Grade
1 24 Russell, Lyn PTPIR 504 77 83 89 84 80 91
2 2 Osborne, Bev SAPSC 491 74 82 86 81 83 85
- 46 Cook, Sarah PENF
D Grade
1 55 Linke, Lorraine MAIT 418 1 70 67 63 76 72 70
2 15 Muir, Susan Bendigo 404 2 70 62 65 66 72 69
3 38 Wright, Sophie NOAR 388 3 74 60 75 52 59 68
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
D Grade
1 51 May, Skye PENF 458 3 88

76

78

242

69

78

69
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Provisional Results

216
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Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.
2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
D Grade
1 54 Burton, Jackson NOAR 291 1 41

58

32

66
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53

41
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2023 ISSF Open Shoot
10th, 11th & 12th March 2023

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl  No. Name Rep
C Grade
1 51 May, Skye PENF
D Grade
1 38 Wright, Sophie NOAR

Maitland Pistol and Shooting Club.

Total Xs

468 2

387 1

84

69

68

66

77

61
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Provisional Results

87 73 79

69 55 67
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